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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

THK RHYTHM AUTOMOTIVE GmbH 
Tech Center Düsseldorf 
 

Fichtenstrasse 37 
40233 Düsseldorf 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains an Energy Management System. 

Scope: 
Design, Prototype shop and testing of suspension components and also supporting central 
functions  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 50001 : 2011 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

525582 EMSt 

2016-12-22 

2019-12-21 

2016-12-22  

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Frank Graichen 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


